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PB/PL 16mm EXT MOM OPERATOR RECTANGULAR BEZEL

800B-EPCCatalogue No:

· 800B 16 mm operators are perfect for your light 
industrial and instrumentation application needs with 
their highly configurable and flexible design.

· Small in size, these operators are excellent for 
applications with limited panel space or a small 
footprint.

· Made of corrosion-proof plastic that is suitable for 
harsh environments and ensures long push button life.
Consistent coloring and illumination makes these easy 
to identify for the life of the operator.

Representative Photo Only
(actual product may vary based on configuration selections)

16MM RECTANGULAR MOMENTARY PUSH/PULL 
PUSHBUTTON

SPECIFICATIONS

Component Type Pushbutton and Pilot Lights

RoHS Approved

CE Marked

Operating Temperature, Max

Operating Temperature, Min

Storage Temperature, Max

Storage Temperature, Min

Relative Humidity, Min

Relative Humidity, Max

IP Rating

Shock Acceleration (Max.)

Shock Duration (Max.)

Vibration Acceleration (Max.)

Vibration Displacement (Peak to Peak Max.)

Vibration Frequency, Operational (Max.)

Vibration Duration (Max.)

Standards Compliance

Certifications

Pushbutton

Yes

Yes

-25 °C max

55 °C min

-40 °C max

70 °C min

50 %RH

95 %RH

IP66

100 g

11 ms

10 m/s²

1.52 mm

2000 Hz

360 min

UL 508
EN 60947-1
EN 60947-5-1
EN 60947-5-5
IEC 60947-1

CSA
CCC
CE
UR
RoHS
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REFERENCES

Installation Guide: -

User Manual: -

Manufacturer Datasheet: -

Manufacturer Catalogue
& Product Selection:

-

Supplier Declaration of
Conformity:

-

IECEx Certificate -
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