



16MM RECTANGULAR MOMENTARY PUSH/PULL PUSHBUTTON



- 800B 16 mm operators are perfect for your light industrial and instrumentation application needs with their highly configurable and flexible design.
- Small in size, these operators are excellent for applications with limited panel space or a small footprint.
- Made of corrosion-proof plastic that is suitable for harsh environments and ensures long push button life. Consistent coloring and illumination makes these easy to identify for the life of the operator.

Representative Photo Only
(actual product may vary based on configuration selections)

SPECIFICATIONS

Component Type Pushbutton and Pilot Lights	Pushbutton
RoHS Approved	Yes
CE Marked	Yes
Operating Temperature, Max	-25 °C max
Operating Temperature, Min	55 °C min
Storage Temperature, Max	-40 °C max
Storage Temperature, Min	70 °C min
Relative Humidity, Min	50 %RH
Relative Humidity, Max	95 %RH
IP Rating	IP66
Shock Acceleration (Max.)	100 g
Shock Duration (Max.)	11 ms
Vibration Acceleration (Max.)	10 m/s ²
Vibration Displacement (Peak to Peak Max.)	1.52 mm
Vibration Frequency, Operational (Max.)	2000 Hz
Vibration Duration (Max.)	360 min
Standards Compliance	UL 508 EN 60947-1 EN 60947-5-1 EN 60947-5-5 IEC 60947-1
Certifications	CSA CCC CE UR RoHS

Catalogue No: **800B-EPC**

PB/PL 16mm EXT MOM OPERATOR RECTANGULAR BEZEL

Operator Control Devices > Pushbuttons and Control Switches > Pushbuttons and Pilot Lights > Allen-Bradley 800B Pushbuttons > 800B Pushbuttons



REFERENCES

IECEX Certificate -

Supplier Declaration of
Conformity: -

Installation Guide: -

User Manual: -

Manufacturer Datasheet: -

Manufacturer Catalogue
& Product Selection: -